
Monday, Jan 13 Tuesday, Jan 14 Wednesday Jan 15 Thursday Jan 16 Friday, Jan 17

9am-3pm 9am-3pm

English 30-1/2 Pt A Social 30-1/2 Pt A

English 30-1/2 Pt A Social 30-1/2 Pt A

Monday Jan 20 Tuesday Jan 21 Wednesday Jan 22 Thursday Jan 23 Friday, Jan 24

9am-3pm 9am-3pm 9am-2pm

Math 30-1 English 30-1/2 Pt B Social 30-1/2 Pt B

Math 30-2 English 30-1/2 Pt B Social 30-1/2 Pt B

Last day for

Sr. High Classes

Monday Jan 27 Tuesday Jan 28 Wednesday Jan 29 Thursday Jan 30 Friday Jan 31

9am-3pm 9am-3pm 9am-12:20pm PD Day

Bio 30 Chem 30* Physics 30*

9am-12:20pm 9am-10:20am 9am-12:20pm 9am-12:20pm

Math 20-1 Grade 9 PAT Sci 20

Math 20-2 Science 9 Social 10-2 Chem 20

Social 9

9am-12:20pm

1-3:20pm Math 30-3 1-3:20pm 1-3:20pm

Sci 24 Sci 10 (Blk 2) Science 30 Missed exams

Math 10-3 Sci 10 (Blk 4) English 10-1 (DS)

English 10-1 (MS)

1-3:20pm Grade 9 Semester 2

Social 20-1 timetables begin

Social 20-2


